
HARJU

HIIU

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

maakond  

25

8

33

1241

589

1830

47

8

55

5

7

12

1930

21

7

28

171

81

252

7

1

8

2

2

290

28

9

37

1376

424

1800

56

14

70

4

8

12

1919

12

9

21

173

78

251

1

2

3

0

0

275

0

0

0

27

0

27

1

0

1

1

0

1

29

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

1

1

3

2

1

3

34

1

35

3

1

4

0

0

0

42

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

3

1

0

1

43

1

44

1

0

1

0

0

0

46

0

0

0

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

3

147

83

230

2

9

11

0

0

0

244

1

2

3

14

8

22

0

1

1

0

0

26

2

0

2

45

5

50

0

0

0

1

0

1

53

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

3

54

17

71

2676

1099

3749

99

30

124

8

15

23

3967

34

18

52

349

166

513

7

4

11

1

1

577

53

17

70

2617

1013

3630

103

22

125

9

15

24

3849

33

16

49

344

159

503

8

3

11

2

2

565

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS
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IDA-VIRU

JÕGEVA

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

maakond  

72

62

134

224

141

365

0

0

19

3

22

521

460

230

690

2555

1247

3802

3

1

4

1

1

4497

83

11

94

287

56

343

3

3

17

4

21

461

263

36

299

1846

873

2719

2

1

3

2

2

3023

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

6

7

2

9

70

4

74

0

0

0

0

0

83

1

0

1

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

7

6

0

6

39

2

41

0

0

0

0

0

47

4

0

4

7

0

7

0

0

1

0

1

12

10

0

10

90

4

94

0

0

0

0

0

104

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

3

27

14

41

1

1

0

0

0

45

41

14

55

225

198

423

0

1

1

0

0

479

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

0

3

89

3

92

0

0

0

0

0

95

152

74

224

518

211

727

4

4

35

7

42

997

734

278

1010

4420

2311

6657

5

3

8

3

3

7678

155

73

228

511

197

708

3

3

36

7

43

982

723

266

989

4401

2120

6521

5

2

7

3

3

7520

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS
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JÄRVA

LÄÄNE

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

maakond  

57

22

79

4559

2710

7269

22

13

35

21

12

33

7416

0

0

0

392

234

626

2

2

628

64

24

88

4819

1850

6669

18

8

26

4

10

14

6797

4

1

5

356

132

488

0

0

493

0

0

0

103

7

110

0

1

1

0

0

0

111

0

0

0

11

0

11

1

1

12

0

0

0

118

4

122

0

0

0

0

0

0

122

0

0

0

7

0

7

0

0

7

3

0

3

191

9

200

0

0

0

0

1

1

204

0

0

0

16

0

16

0

0

16

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

7

17

439

440

879

3

4

7

2

3

5

908

0

0

0

37

33

70

0

0

70

0

1

1

95

11

106

1

0

1

1

0

1

109

2

0

2

6

0

6

0

0

8

127

54

181

9325

4991

14175

43

24

67

28

24

52

14475

6

1

7

742

399

1129

1

1

1137

121

46

167

9378

4560

13938

40

21

61

25

22

47

14213

4

1

5

748

366

1114

2

2

1121

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS

10.02.2023
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LÄÄNE-VIRU

PÕLVA

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

108

30

138

3327

2214

5541

1

1

5

2

7

5687

282

139

421

1608

884

2492

2913

105

17

122

3466

1264

4730

1

1

4

3

7

4860

305

155

460

1707

919

2626

3086

2

0

2

67

10

77

0

0

0

0

0

79

5

0

5

42

1

43

48

2

0

2

72

1

73

0

0

0

0

0

75

3

0

3

35

4

39

42

5

0

5

130

6

136

0

0

0

0

0

141

8

0

8

83

4

87

95

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

2

11

308

274

582

0

0

1

0

1

594

32

35

67

214

179

393

460

2

0

2

120

18

138

0

0

0

0

0

140

6

0

6

47

3

50

56

210

49

259

6830

3753

10494

2

2

10

5

15

10770

591

329

908

3339

1976

5248

6156

213

47

260

6793

3478

10271

2

2

9

5

14

10547

587

294

881

3315

1803

5118

5999

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS

10.02.2023
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PÄRNU

RAPLA

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Kokku

maakond  

34

10

44

3199

1472

4671

38

12

50

9

6

15

4780

4

6

10

1991

1183

3174

13

2

15

3

3

3202

34

5

39

3495

1304

4799

42

10

52

11

7

18

4908

11

2

13

2159

762

2921

17

7

24

3

3

2961

1

0

1

80

2

82

1

0

1

1

0

1

85

0

0

0

68

6

74

0

0

0

0

0

74

1

0

1

78

6

84

2

0

2

0

0

0

87

0

0

0

45

4

49

0

0

0

0

0

49

0

0

0

102

5

107

2

0

2

0

0

0

109

0

0

0

69

6

75

0

0

0

0

0

75

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

3

448

339

787

5

0

5

1

6

7

802

1

1

2

261

150

411

2

1

3

0

0

416

1

0

1

97

5

102

1

0

1

0

0

0

104

0

0

0

49

9

58

0

0

0

0

0

58

67

16

82

6900

3107

9935

78

22

100

20

19

39

10156

16

9

25

4200

2088

6216

32

10

41

6

6

6288

68

15

83

6694

2776

9470

80

22

102

20

13

33

9688

15

8

23

4150

1945

6095

30

9

39

6

6

6163

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS
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SAARE

TARTU

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

729

265

994

879

478

1357

64

24

88

7

4

11

2450

283

99

382

1514

810

2324

6

1

7

13

1

14

2727

726

299

1025

802

310

1112

89

36

125

6

2

8

2270

315

101

416

1623

678

2301

5

3

8

19

4

23

2748

20

0

20

29

1

30

1

0

1

1

0

1

52

8

0

8

31

2

33

2

0

2

2

0

2

45

13

2

15

20

0

20

2

0

2

0

0

0

37

7

0

7

43

5

48

1

0

1

0

0

0

56

30

2

32

47

0

47

3

0

3

0

0

0

82

17

1

18

56

4

60

0

0

0

0

0

0

78

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

68

37

105

85

55

140

6

4

10

0

0

0

255

38

11

49

201

178

379

0

0

0

0

0

0

428

17

3

20

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

4

2

6

76

12

88

0

0

0

0

0

0

94

1456

600

2048

1639

842

2457

147

64

209

11

6

17

4731

596

212

804

3202

1667

4833

8

4

12

29

5

34

5683

1455

564

2019

1681

788

2469

153

60

213

13

6

19

4720

598

200

798

3137

1488

4625

11

4

15

32

5

37

5475

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS
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VALGA

VILJANDI

EPK

EHF

Muud

Kokku

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

433

160

593

714

418

1132

8

1

9

1734

683

243

926

1619

1116

2735

24

8

32

3

2

5

3698

528

199

727

791

368

1159

8

3

11

1897

656

219

875

1559

735

2294

27

6

33

6

2

8

3210

8

0

8

16

0

16

0

0

0

24

12

1

13

48

5

53

0

0

0

0

0

0

66

16

0

16

15

1

16

0

0

0

32

16

0

16

39

4

43

0

0

0

0

0

0

59

31

1

32

35

3

38

0

0

0

70

20

0

20

80

8

88

0

0

0

0

0

0

108

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

42

17

59

51

45

96

1

1

2

157

69

30

99

181

157

338

0

2

2

1

0

1

440

18

1

19

46

1

47

0

0

0

66

12

0

12

33

2

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

47

959

376

1319

1494

828

2302

17

5

22

3643

1347

491

1828

3181

1993

5133

50

16

66

10

4

14

7041

961

359

1320

1505

786

2291

16

4

20

3631

1339

462

1801

3178

1851

5029

51

14

65

9

4

13

6908

Tõug

Tõug

Liik

Liik

LV

LV

PV

PV

LL

LL

PP

PP

LP

LP

Mitm

Mitm

Aborte

Aborte

Pg

Pg

Vasikaid

Vasikaid

SS

SS
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VÕRU

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

maakond  

216

102

318

322

172

494

1

2

3

0

4

4

819

221

76

297

371

138

509

1

1

2

5

1

6

814

3

1

4

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

2

0

2

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

5

0

5

11

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

29

13

42

37

31

68

0

0

0

1

0

1

111

9

0

9

4

3

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

459

190

648

713

343

1048

2

3

5

6

5

11

1712

437

178

615

693

310

1003

2

3

5

5

5

10

1633

EPK

EHF

EK

Muud

Kõik

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

Kokku

Lehmad

Mullikad

kokku

3407

1383

4790

24315

13749

38064

226

72

298

98

42

140

28046

15246

43292

3355

1163

4518

24830

9891

34721

262

88

350

89

44

133

28536

11186

39722

68

4

72

601

38

639

6

1

7

7

0

7

682

43

725

70

3

73

557

33

590

8

1

9

0

0

0

635

37

672

134

4

138

964

51

1015

6

0

6

1

1

2

1105

56

1161

1

0

1

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

7

346

172

518

2675

2184

4859

19

22

41

7

10

17

3047

2388

5435

80

7

87

716

72

788

2

0

2

2

0

2

800

79

879
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Vasikate saamine ja kasutamine maakondades 2022        

Vasikate saamine ja kasutamine vabariigis 2022        


